UK OFFICIAL

Change Control Notice

Contract Reference: FM21184 - The Provision of Fire Alarm
Maintenance (4 Years)

1. Change Request Numbser: A

2 Requested amendments to Contract (including reasons):
Dwe to an upgrade of the fire alarm system additional time spent on maintenance visits is

required io complete the contract by 2025.

21  Effective date:

This change is effective from: 130572024

2.2 The Contract Term is amended as follows:

Original Expiry Date: 16" November 2025

Mew Expiry Date: 16" November 2025

=3 Cost impact

31  The Charges are amended as follows:

Due to the addition of more detection and call points as a result of the fire alarm system upgrade an
additional £4,136.70 (ex. VAT) is being added io the total contract value, for the avoidance of doubt the
total contract value is now E£13,476.70 (ex. VAT)

3.2 MNew Contract terms:

The Terms and Conditions agreed within contract FM2 1194 remain unchanged.

UK OFFICIAL




UK OFFICIAL

Both UKRI and the Supplier agree that they are bound by the terms and conditions set out in this
Change Request and, except as set out in this Change Request, all terms and conditions of the Contract

remain in full force and effect.

Signed on bahalf of Signed on behalf of
UK Research and Innowvation Chubb Fire & Security Ltd
by by:

_Eignature- of authorised officar Signature of authorised person

MName of authorised officer (please print) MName of authorised person (pleass print)
14/05/24
Date Date

UK OFFICIAL



	FM21194 - Change Control Notice - Fully Signed_001.pdf (p.1)
	FM21194 - Change Control Notice - Fully Signed_002.pdf (p.2)

